CCP Programs

CCP PROGRAMS




Default Catalog Header Text

ACA-115
ACC-120
BUS-110
BUS-115
BUS-121
BUS-137

Success & Study Skills

Prin of Financial Accounting
Introduction to Business
Business Law |

Business Math

Course Hours Per

Week
0

N W W W

N OO NN

Semester
Hours

1

W w w h



Course Hours Per

Week
3
CCP Programs
Course Hours Per Semester
Week Hours
HRM-230 Club & Resort Management 3 0 3
HRM-245 Human Resource Mgmt-Hosp 3 0 3
HRM-275 Leadership-Hospitality 3 0 3
Credit Hours 12 2 13
Total Required Minimum Semester Hours Credit 13
HonL2

2eluez[el


tel:910.695.3788
mailto:careercollegepromise@sandhills.edu
/programs/ccp/contact.html

	CCP Programs
	Career Technical Pathway - Business Administration - Banking and Finance


