CCP PROGRAMS

Default Catalog Header Text

	Success & Study Skills	Course Hours Per Week		Semester Hours
A CA - 115		0	2	1
A C C - 120	Prin of Financial Accounting	3	2	4
BUS-110	Introduction to Business	3	0	3
BUS-115	Business Law I	3	0	3
BUS-121	Business Math	2	2	3
BUS-137				

CCP Programs						
		Course Hours Per Week		Semester Hours		
HRM-230	Club & Resort Management	3	0	3		
HRM-245	Human Resource Mgmt-Hosp	3	0	3		
HRM-275	Leadership-Hospitality	3	0	3		
	Credit Hours	12	2	13		
Total Requi	13					

3